
SUBDIVISION AGR RES SUB-CL1 MIN COM IND UTIL-RE SUB-CL2 UTIL-PP TANG-PP

SHELBY COUNTY 98,301,570$         578,343,250$         676,644,820$      430$       88,995,830$      97,869,910$     677,670$        187,543,840$     33,464,350$       69,385,050$          
HEALTH DEPT 98,301,570$         578,343,250$         676,644,820$      430$       88,995,830$      97,869,910$     677,670$        187,543,840$     33,464,350$       69,385,050$          
MRDD 98,301,570$         578,343,250$         676,644,820$      430$       88,995,830$      97,869,910$     677,670$        187,543,840$     33,464,350$       69,385,050$          
ANNA LSD 17,658,020$         68,141,620$           85,799,640$        40$         3,891,270$        22,939,650$     73,380$          26,904,340$       3,403,140$         22,062,810$          
BOTKINS LSD 6,620,710$           21,123,220$           27,743,930$        -$        4,204,610$        4,126,200$       30,140$          8,360,950$         2,326,310$         2,479,600$            
BRADFORD EVSD 257,440$              85,950$                  343,390$             -$        -$                   -$                  -$                -$                    49,040$              13,820$                 
FAIRLAWN LSD 10,355,510$         19,914,340$           30,269,850$        -$        336,730$           320,130$          87,120$          743,980$            4,426,510$         243,250$               
FORT LORAMIE LSD 11,887,240$         55,176,630$           67,063,870$        -$        4,275,700$        3,559,930$       -$                7,835,630$         1,920,860$         1,643,280$            
GRAHAM LSD 35,910$                40,780$                  76,690$               -$        -$                   -$                  -$                -$                    11,870$              940$                      
HARDIN HOUSTON LSD 18,964,480$         54,114,620$           73,079,100$        180$       1,311,600$        5,659,690$       132,800$        7,104,270$         4,485,430$         4,201,530$            
JACKSON CENTER LSD 7,254,550$           26,456,850$           33,711,400$        120$       2,106,470$        7,860,210$       27,080$          9,993,880$         2,011,930$         3,357,360$            
MINSTER LSD 2,843,900$           9,701,680$             12,545,580$        -$        364,520$           -$                  -$                364,520$            226,770$            47,550$                 
NEW BREMEN LSD 999,650$              975,570$                1,975,220$          -$        -$                   -$                  -$                -$                    36,860$              5,560$                   
NEW KNOXVILLE LSD 2,384,620$           3,581,920$             5,966,540$          -$        3,942,140$        -$                  -$                3,942,140$         148,180$            10,340$                 
RIVERSIDE LSD 38,230$                40,980$                  79,210$               -$        -$                   -$                  -$                -$                    430$                   3,950$                   
RUSSIA LSD 5,822,730$           23,431,040$           29,253,770$        -$        1,458,580$        3,521,520$       38,620$          5,018,720$         1,825,140$         1,347,510$            
SIDNEY 13,062,870$         295,338,060$         308,400,930$      90$         67,104,210$      49,882,580$     288,530$        117,275,410$     12,591,600$       33,967,310$          
VERSAILLES EVSD 115,710$              219,990$                335,700$             -$        -$                   -$                  -$                -$                    280$                   240$                      
MIAMI VALLEY CAREER TECH 115,710$              219,990$                335,700$             -$        -$                   -$                  -$                -$                    280$                   240$                      
OHIO HI-POINT JVS 74,140$                81,760$                  155,900$             -$        -$                   -$                  -$                -$                    12,300$              4,890$                   
UPPER VALLEY JVS 91,883,550$         563,782,330$         655,665,880$      430$       84,689,170$      97,869,910$     677,670$        183,237,180$     33,039,960$       69,316,470$          
CLINTON TWP 1,561,530$           237,787,120$         239,348,650$      -$        63,773,000$      49,160,980$     184,430$        113,118,410$     10,438,120$       33,025,270$          
CYNTHIAN TWP 8,388,460$           25,608,300$           33,996,760$        -$        990,570$           94,670$            3,530$            1,088,770$         1,418,920$         223,060$               
DINSMORE TWP 9,344,530$           38,238,690$           47,583,220$        -$        5,106,660$        4,126,200$       55,780$          9,288,640$         2,964,000$         2,618,840$            
FRANKLIN TWP 5,674,310$           42,170,530$           47,844,840$        -$        4,411,150$        22,813,760$     54,080$          27,278,990$       1,981,440$         21,774,760$          
GREEN TWP 4,304,310$           9,100,060$             13,404,370$        -$        31,510$             169,850$          -$                201,360$            547,000$            102,740$               
JACKSON TWP 7,062,580$           26,007,350$           33,069,930$        40$         2,106,470$        7,860,210$       27,080$          9,993,800$         2,008,660$         3,356,050$            
LORAMIE TWP 10,123,720$         32,280,910$           42,404,630$        -$        1,506,130$        3,631,210$       87,730$          5,225,070$         2,900,950$         1,395,360$            
MCLEAN TWP 8,873,220$           48,657,310$           57,530,530$        -$        3,944,260$        3,465,260$       -$                7,409,520$         1,421,400$         1,533,340$            
ORANGE TWP 4,986,720$           18,722,420$           23,709,140$        -$        533,920$           346,020$          86,230$          966,170$            902,510$            524,860$               
PERRY TWP 5,638,320$           8,617,560$             14,255,880$        -$        305,220$           150,280$          87,120$          542,620$            3,838,210$         136,860$               
SALEM TWP 6,963,630$           27,126,990$           34,090,620$        170$       804,160$           369,800$          11,530$          1,185,660$         970,170$            277,330$               
TURTLE CREEK TWP 7,155,740$           19,579,890$           26,735,630$        220$       912,470$           5,098,070$       32,930$          6,043,690$         1,990,840$         3,797,600$            
VAN BUREN TWP 11,010,540$         23,238,130$           34,248,670$        -$        4,510,470$        131,670$          -$                4,642,140$         1,093,170$         204,690$               
WASHINGTON TWP 7,213,960$           21,207,990$           28,421,950$        -$        59,840$             451,930$          47,230$          559,000$            988,960$            414,290$               
ANNA CORP 57,360$                14,558,090$           14,615,450$        -$        2,543,470$        -$                  5,450$            2,548,920$         434,970$            280,750$               
BOTKINS CORP 167,520$              12,862,570$           13,030,090$        -$        3,715,860$        3,367,600$       3,960$            7,087,420$         414,620$            1,885,220$            

2007 VALUATIONS



FORT LORAMIE CORP 9,960$                  25,370,090$           25,380,050$        -$        2,878,980$        3,389,240$       -$                6,268,220$         365,570$            1,365,860$            
JACKSON CENTER CORP 160,000$              15,949,520$           16,109,520$        -$        1,818,960$        2,928,380$       2,340$            4,749,680$         114,640$            1,436,600$            
KETTLERSVILLE CORP 248,040$              2,143,930$             2,391,970$          -$        256,560$           -$                  -$                256,560$            45,300$              84,960$                 
LOCKINGTON CORP -$                      1,245,500$             1,245,500$          -$        9,870$               -$                  -$                9,870$                38,870$              1,760$                   
PORT JEFFERSON CORP 20$                       2,780,240$             2,780,260$          -$        286,700$           225,430$          -$                512,130$            65,700$              52,720$                 
RUSSIA CORP 31,410$                11,294,440$           11,325,850$        -$        752,160$           2,514,550$       8,020$            3,274,730$         246,150$            803,250$               
SIDNEY CITY 271,850$              234,971,430$         235,243,280$      -$        62,677,070$      52,641,430$     56,930$          115,375,430$     8,751,760$         35,982,170$          
HOUSTON AMBULANCE DISTR 19,480,850$         50,693,630$           70,174,480$        -$        848,050$           1,648,220$       160,310$        2,656,580$         4,908,340$         1,242,040$            
LORAMIE AMBULANCE DISTR 20,302,370$         79,650,340$           99,952,710$        220$       5,805,500$        4,000,990$       -$                9,806,710$         3,434,500$         1,852,710$            
LORAMIE FIRE DISTR 24,417,420$         93,778,040$           118,195,460$      220$       5,847,300$        4,080,620$       34,720$          9,962,860$         4,829,900$         2,118,130$            
PERRY PORT SALEM RESCUE 12,601,950$         35,744,550$           48,346,500$        170$       1,109,380$        520,080$          98,650$          1,728,280$         4,808,380$         414,190$               
TRI-COUNTY MRDD 98,301,570$         578,343,250$         676,644,820$      430$       88,995,830$      97,869,910$     677,670$        187,543,840$     33,464,350$       69,385,050$          
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